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45 19-Sep Sat 1,071,248 3,856 3,856 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 825,805 2,950 2,950 0.36% 1 1 0.03% 0.00%

44 20-Sep Sun 1,075,910 0 3,856 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 825,805 0 2,950 0.36% 0 1 0.03% 0.00%

43 21-Sep Mon 1,075,910 7 3,863 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 825,805 2 2,952 0.36% 3 4 0.14% 0.00%

42 22-Sep Tues 1,075,910 1 3,864 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 825,805 1 2,953 0.36% 9 13 0.44% 0.00%

41 23-Sep Wed 1,075,910 0 3,864 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 825,805 144 3,097 0.38% 3 16 0.52% 0.00%

40 24-Sep Thu 1,075,910 34 3,898 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 825,805 1 3,098 0.38% 2 18 0.58% 0.00%

39 25-Sep Fri 1,075,910 164 4,062 0.38% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 825,805 4 3,102 0.38% 9 27 0.87% 0.00%

38 26-Sep Sat 1,075,910 17 4,079 0.38% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 825,805 0 3,102 0.38% 100 127 4.09% 0.02%

37 27-Sep Sun 1,084,760 0 4,079 0.38% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 834,687 0 3,102 0.37% 1 128 4.13% 0.02%

36 28-Sep Mon 1,084,760 17 4,096 0.38% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 834,687 1 3,103 0.37% 24 152 4.90% 0.02%

35 29-Sep Tue 1,084,760 101 4,197 0.39% 1 1 0.02% 0.00% 834,687 0 3,103 0.37% 6 158 5.09% 0.02%

34 30-Sep Wed 1,084,760 53 4,250 0.39% 0 1 0.02% 0.00% 834,687 2 3,105 0.37% 9 167 5.38% 0.02%

33 1-Oct Thu 1,084,760 27 4,277 0.39% 1 2 0.05% 0.00% 834,687 272 3,377 0.40% 3 170 5.03% 0.02%

32 2-Oct Fri 1,084,760 94 4,371 0.40% 0 2 0.05% 0.00% 834,687 7 3,384 0.41% 5 175 5.17% 0.02%

31 3-Oct Sat 1,084,760 10 4,381 0.40% 0 2 0.05% 0.00% 834,687 1 3,385 0.41% 0 175 5.17% 0.02%

30 4-Oct Sun 1,092,843 44 4,425 0.40% 0 2 0.05% 0.00% 845,778 0 3,385 0.40% 0 175 5.17% 0.02%

29 5-Oct Mon 1,092,843 950,617 955,042 87.39% 550 552 0.06% 0.05% 845,778 671 4,056 0.48% 102 277 6.83% 0.03%

28 6-Oct Tue 1,092,843 309 955,351 87.42% 244 796 0.08% 0.07% 845,778 465,557 469,613 55.52% 26 303 0.06% 0.04%

27 7-Oct Wed 1,092,843 4,964 960,315 87.87% 417 1,213 0.13% 0.11% 845,778 8,574 478,187 56.54% 87 390 0.08% 0.05%

26 8-Oct Thu 1,092,843 127 960,442 87.88% 6,932 8,145 0.85% 0.75% 845,778 420 478,607 56.59% 109 499 0.10% 0.06%

25 9-Oct Fri 1,092,843 4,185 964,627 88.27% 12,624 20,769 2.15% 1.90% 845,778 338 478,945 56.63% 143 642 0.13% 0.08%

24 10-Oct Sat 1,092,843 16 964,643 88.27% 19,023 39,792 4.13% 3.64% 845,778 74 479,019 56.64% 1 643 0.13% 0.08%

23 11-Oct Sun 1,101,226 9 964,652 87.60% 1 39,793 4.13% 3.61% 857,493 5,017 484,036 56.45% 0 643 0.13% 0.07%

22 12-Oct Mon 1,101,226 1 964,653 87.60% 612 40,405 4.19% 3.67% 857,493 739 484,775 56.53% 174 817 0.17% 0.10%

21 13-Oct Tue 1,101,226 8,306 972,959 88.35% 11,085 51,490 5.29% 4.68% 857,493 505 485,280 56.59% 185 1,002 0.21% 0.12%

20 14-Oct Wed 1,101,226 2,055 975,014 88.54% 45,102 96,592 9.91% 8.77% 857,493 7,424 492,704 57.46% 819 1,821 0.37% 0.21%

19 15-Oct Thu 1,101,226 195 975,209 88.56% 20,381 116,973 11.99% 10.62% 857,493 669 493,373 57.54% 2,660 4,481 0.91% 0.52%

18 16-Oct Fri 1,101,226 5,411 980,620 89.05% 17,334 134,307 13.70% 12.20% 857,493 299 493,672 57.57% 5,239 9,720 1.97% 1.13%

17 17-Oct Sat 1,101,226 47 980,667 89.05% 398 134,705 13.74% 12.23% 857,493 432 494,104 57.62% 8 9,728 1.97% 1.13%

16 18-Oct Sun 1,101,226 1 980,668 89.05% 2 134,707 13.74% 12.23% 868,844 88 494,192 56.88% 0 9,728 1.97% 1.12%

15 19-Oct Mon 1,103,939 7,907 988,575 89.55% 19,789 154,496 15.63% 13.99% 888,019 7,981 502,173 56.55% 17,721 27,449 5.47% 3.09%

14 20-Oct Tue 1,103,939 214 988,789 89.57% 45,645 200,141 20.24% 18.13% 888,019 746 502,919 56.63% 21,427 48,876 9.72% 5.50%

13 21-Oct Wed 1,103,939 6,802 995,591 90.19% 18,405 218,546 21.95% 19.80% 888,019 19,844 522,763 58.87% 19,328 68,204 13.05% 7.68%

12 22-Oct Thu 1,103,939 223 995,814 90.21% 18,748 237,294 23.83% 21.50% 888,019 565 523,328 58.93% 14,121 82,325 15.73% 9.27%
11 23-Oct Fri 1,103,939 1,427 997,241 90.33% 13,598 250,892 25.16% 22.73% 888,019 473 523,801 58.99% 13,143 95,468 18.23% 10.75%

10 24-Oct Sat 1,103,939 2,485 999,726 90.56% 27,534 278,426 27.85% 25.22% 888,019 227 524,028 59.01% 10,486 105,954 20.22% 11.93%

9 25-Oct Sun 1,103,939 2 999,728 90.56% 1 278,427 27.85% 25.22% 888,019 8,490 532,518 59.97% 0 105,954 19.90% 11.93%

8 26-Oct Mon 1,103,939 2,614 1,002,342 90.80% 21,736 300,163 29.95% 27.19% 888,019 1,775 534,293 60.17% 12,363 118,317 22.14% 13.32%

7 27-Oct Tue 1,103,939 809 1,003,151 90.87% 23,049 323,212 32.22% 29.28% 888,019 1,555 535,848 60.34% 25,541 143,858 26.85% 16.20%

6 28-Oct Wed 1,103,939 2,126 1,005,277 91.06% 30,380 353,592 35.17% 32.03% 888,019 3,510 539,358 60.74% 17,900 161,758 29.99% 18.22%

5 29-Oct Thu 1,103,939 894 1,006,171 91.14% 34,290 387,882 38.55% 35.14% 888,019 1,152 540,510 60.87% 17,164 178,922 33.10% 20.15%

4 30-Oct Fri 1,103,939 1,003 1,007,174 91.23% 25,283 413,165 41.02% 37.43% 888,019 1,891 542,401 61.08% 17,735 196,657 36.26% 22.15%

3 31-Oct Sat 1,103,939 46 1,007,220 91.24% 39,608 452,773 44.95% 41.01% 888,019 2,131 544,532 61.32% 16,297 212,954 39.11% 23.98%

2 1-Nov Sun 1,103,939 58 1,007,278 91.24% 19,962 472,735 46.93% 42.82% 888,019 4 544,536 61.32% 8,516 221,470 40.67% 24.94%

1 2-Nov Mon 1,103,939 122 1,007,400 91.26% 61,275 534,010 53.01% 48.37% 888,019 3,658 548,194 61.73% 15,804 237,274 43.28% 26.72%

0 3-Nov Tue 1,103,939 220 1,007,620 91.27% 168,381 702,391 69.71% 63.63% 888,019 1,727 549,921 61.93% 137,055 374,329 68.07% 42.15%

-1 4-Nov Wed 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 7,422 709,813 70.44% 64.30% 888,019 0 549,921 61.93% 10,707 385,036 70.02% 43.36%

-2 5-Nov Thu 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 934 710,747 70.54% 64.38% 888,019 0 549,921 61.93% 1,099 386,135 70.22% 43.48%

-3 6-Nov Fri 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 62 710,809 70.54% 64.39% 888,019 0 549,921 61.93% 1 386,136 70.22% 43.48%

-4 7-Nov Sat 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 31 710,840 70.55% 64.39%

-5 8-Nov Sun 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 0 710,840 70.55% 64.39%

-6 9-Nov Mon 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 84 710,924 70.55% 64.40%

-7 10-Nov Tue 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 11 710,935 70.56% 64.40%

-8 11-Nov Wed 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 1 710,936 70.56% 64.40%

-9 12-Nov Thu 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 26 710,962 70.56% 64.40%

-10 13-Nov Fri 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 14 710,976 70.56% 64.40%

-11 14-Nov Sat 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 6 710,982 70.56% 64.40%

-12 15-Nov Sun 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 0 710,982 70.56% 64.40%

-13 16-Nov Mon 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 29 711,011 70.56% 64.41%

-14 17-Nov Tue 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 9 711,020 70.56% 64.41%

-15 18-Nov Wed 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 4 711,024 70.56% 64.41%

-16 19-Nov Thu 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 5 711,029 70.57% 64.41%

-17 20-Nov Fri 1,103,939 1,007,620 91.27% 8 711,037 70.57% 64.41%

1,007,620 711,037 549,921   386,136   
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